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Women / 7 / Ch A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera7078
San Mateo

9.375 9.650 9.7759.750 38.550
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aditi Chinmay7080
San Mateo

9.475 9.575 9.4259.650 38.125
2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Brianna Bordalo7122
Edge

9.250 9.425 9.6009.400 37.675
8T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Terra Rutter7008
West Valley

9.400 9.125 9.3009.575 37.400
4T 10 3 10T 4 

4 

Sage Coe7165
V-Force 

9.175 9.250 9.3759.350 37.150
12 6 5T 6 5 

5 

Keira Miles7190
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.050 9.3009.250 37.050
3 12 9T 10T 6 

6 

Sophia Jin7124
Edge

9.350 9.025 9.3509.250 36.975
7 13 9T 7 7 

7 

Malea Halal7148
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.225 9.3259.300 36.875
14 7T 8 8T 8 

8 

Paige Beard7222
Clovis

9.250 9.075 9.3009.200 36.825
8T 11 11T 10T 9 

9 

Dylan Santos7007
West Valley

9.550 8.575 9.3259.200 36.650
1 14 11T 8T 10 

10 

Megan Aamold7009
West Valley

9.400 8.350 9.5009.350 36.600
4T 15 5T 4 11 

11 

Liberty Zamudio7187
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.300 9.5258.500 36.575
8T 4 16 3 12T

12T

Sydney Jackson7185
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.225 9.0509.175 36.575
13 7T 13 14 12T

12T

Cam-Ly Day7040
Golden Bear

8.775 9.175 9.2508.875 36.075
15 9 15 13 14 

14 

Melanie Naranjo7135
North Bay

8.700 9.275 8.8759.125 35.975
16 5 14 16 15 

15 

Ronnie Amey7039
Golden Bear

9.225 8.175 9.0009.325 35.725
11 16 7 15 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Ch B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Lopez7077
San Mateo

9.450 9.625 9.6509.650 38.375
2T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Ja'Leigh Lang7088
Bayshore Elite

9.525 9.525 9.5509.550 38.150
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Lydia Rak7079
San Mateo

9.450 9.500 9.5009.650 38.100
2T 3 1T 4 3 

3 

Alexis Boyle7087
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.425 9.4759.500 37.750
6T 4T 4T 5 4 

4 

Jessica Drobick7067
San Mateo

9.250 9.400 9.5759.500 37.725
8 6 4T 2 5 

5 

Danielle Marieiro7139
Royal

9.375 9.425 9.3259.500 37.625
5 4T 4T 8 6 

6 

Anna Lemkin7086
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.225 9.4509.325 37.350
6T 7T 7 6 7 

7 

Amy Fukami7123
Edge

9.450 9.125 9.3759.300 37.250
2T 11 8 7 8 

8 

Sophia Hunt7119
Edge

9.100 9.200 9.3009.250 36.850
9 9 9 9T 9 

9 

Lucy Child7186
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.150 9.3008.950 36.300
11 10 12 9T 10 

10 

Reese Baker7145
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.000 9.1009.000 36.100
10 12 11 11 11 

11 

Clarice Plaxco7193
Byers Roseville

8.875 8.800 8.9509.025 35.650
12T 13 10 13 12 

12 

Kaylee Hurley7188
Byers Roseville

8.850 9.225 8.8758.000 34.950
14 7T 13T 14 13 

13 

Morgan Crowell7134
North Bay

8.875 8.450 9.0008.000 34.325
12T 14 13T 12 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Ch C
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Jang7159
Bay Aerials

9.650 9.425 9.5509.425 38.050
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Paityn Walker7251
Head Over Heels

9.550 9.650 9.3009.300 37.800
3 1 5T 8 2 

2 

Taarika Raghuram7137
Pacific West

9.450 9.525 9.4759.325 37.775
6 2 4 2 3 

3 

Robyn Dunne7069
San Mateo

9.150 9.400 9.4259.600 37.575
10 4 1 3T 4 

4 

Ainsley Wade7114
Edge

9.400 9.200 9.3509.250 37.200
7 6 8 7 5 

5 

Macie Gimenes7140
Royal

9.300 9.275 9.4008.975 36.950
8 5 11 5 6 

6 

Ava Pham7183
Byers Roseville

9.700 8.425 9.4259.300 36.850
1 15 5T 3T 7 

7 

Rachel Janczura7158
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.125 9.2009.350 36.775
13T 8 3 9 8 

8 

Umi Park7003
Performance

9.475 9.075 9.3758.775 36.700
4T 9 13 6 9 

9 

Samantha McAllister7096
Gymtowne SSF

9.475 9.150 9.0509.000 36.675
4T 7 9T 11T 10 

10 

Raina Eghbalyans7052
Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 9.050 9.1009.275 36.550
11T 10T 7 10 11 

11 

Jaya Miller7128
Gymtowne Coastside

8.750 8.950 9.0258.950 35.675
16 14 12 13 12 

12 

Ayla Black7131
Miyagi 

9.175 9.000 9.0508.225 35.450
9 13 16 11T 13 

13 

Malika McClain7129
Gymtowne Coastside

8.875 9.025 8.4009.000 35.300
15 12 9T 16 14 

14 

Naomi Uemura7020
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.050 8.7008.350 35.200
13T 10T 15 14T 15 

15 

Solen Bourroux7237
Performance

9.125 6.050 8.7008.625 32.500
11T 16 14 14T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Ch D
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Carris7074
San Mateo

9.575 9.525 9.6009.675 38.375
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Naomi Hsieh7246
Airborne

9.750 9.550 9.4259.550 38.275
1 1 2 3 2 

2 

Zella Harper7202
CSC Great Oaks

9.450 9.350 9.2509.450 37.500
4 5T 3 10 3 

3 

Sophia Saniatan7204
Rodina

9.350 9.275 9.4009.375 37.400
7T 9T 4 4T 4 

4 

Elise Doyle7115
Edge

9.400 9.350 9.1759.025 36.950
5 5T 9T 12 5 

5 

Gabriella Yu7254
Bay Island

9.300 9.375 9.4008.850 36.925
9 4 12 4T 6T

6T

Nina Schwab7036
Golden Bear

9.200 9.275 9.1259.325 36.925
11T 9T 5 13T 6T

6T

Kyla Rector7059
Auburn 

9.350 9.050 9.5508.950 36.900
7T 13 11 2 8 

8 

Paige Costa7023
CCGI

9.200 9.025 9.3259.300 36.850
11T 14 6 7 9 

9 

Eden King7230
Peninsula

9.675 9.100 8.9509.025 36.750
2 11T 9T 15 10T

10T

Delaney Reeves7182
Byers Roseville

8.925 9.325 9.2259.275 36.750
13 7 7 11 10T

10T

Olivia Santiago7132
Miyagi 

9.375 8.725 9.4009.200 36.700
6 15 8 4T 12 

12 

Mylee Reynon7171
Elevate

9.250 9.425 9.3008.300 36.275
10 3 15 8 13 

13 

Peyton Bedrosian7001
Performance

8.825 9.300 9.2758.525 35.925
15 8 14 9 14 

14 

Juliana Nunez7053
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.675 9.1258.625 35.300
14 16 13 13T 15 

15 

Elsa Svedenheim7126
Edge

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
16 11T 16 16 16 

16 
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